	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 400A 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 855.99000 (This price is for reference only)
		 447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
192R,BK Serpac  BOX 9.50X6.34X2.00 BLACK
9457731500 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
CCSMA642-MM-086F-120 Crystek Corporation  RF CABLE FLEX 086 RA/RA 120"
33-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 33POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0982680113 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 6POS
0210390408 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 1MM 24POS
0210490379 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 30POS
0982680447 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 36POS
H5BBT-10110-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065L/H2728TR10"
GLF-464-144-511-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 6 POSITION 4 CONTACT
NK6PC13VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
7-1589477-8 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 65POS DL 30AWG 36"
H3CKH-3406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC34H/AE34G/HPK34H
0923162608 Molex Inc  26CKT PICOFLEX 80MM LONG
M3CWK-3036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC30K/MC34G/MPL30K
ZX40-A-5S-75-STDAJ Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE MICRO USB A-STD A 0.075M
282032-011 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED
5852 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG ORANGE 100'
751626 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 1000'
CRT16-3RD-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 100'
PLT2.5I-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED WR BLACK 9.7"
OFBLTS-42-635V0 Essentra Components  FIBER BEND LIMIT TUBE SLIT BLK
SW32 NA005 Alpha Wire  SPIRAL WRAP PTFE 3/8" X 100'
TSRI-JB3 HellermannTyton  2.77" SINGLE GANG JUNC BOX
PP11-41-5.00A-31983-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-PULL
IALHK10-23831-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-1-4425-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
L50S030.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 30A 500V
37208000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
0232003.MXF5125P Littelfuse Inc  FUS 5X20 PGT S METI B 3A/125V
066401.6HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A TLAG HI BRK SHRT LT-5
MF72-008D25 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 8OHM 20%
MASMCG51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO215AB
MALCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC AXIAL
MXLP4KE7.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO41
MAPLAD15KP20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMD
SMCJ90CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMC
SRDA05-4R2 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12VC 8SOIC
P5103AC Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 600V TO-220VAR 2TERMINL
98044042616 3M  FILM ANTI REFLECT 9.74X7.32 5PC
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  keywords
	    	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  E-T-A
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  pdf
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  datasheet
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  price
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  distributor
	electronic components 447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  Circuit Protection
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  Circuit Breakers
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 400A 28VDC
	447-K-H-FN-SI-FA24-400A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .